901 HHW Education Grants
8-Aug-22

Mercer County
Allegheny County
Clearfield County
Clinton County
Lawrence County
Lebanon County
Venango County
Wyoming County
Centre County
Luzerne County
TOTAL

$11,136.00
$52,000.00
$11,400.00
$8,888.00
$6,511.00
$46,832.00
$6,120.00
$1,107.00
$75,000.00
$32,498.00
$251,492.00
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