901 HHW Education Grants

8-Aug-22

Mercer County	\$11,136.00
Allegheny County	\$52,000.00
Clearfield County	\$11,400.00
Clinton County	\$8,888.00
Lawrence County	\$6,511.00
Lebanon County	\$46,832.00
Venango County	\$6,120.00
Wyoming County	\$1,107.00
Centre County	\$75,000.00
Luzerne County	\$32,498.00
TOTAL	\$251,492.00